SAMYANG
MAX Ⅱ
NARA
88 HT M001M2 60 R0001/4HP N 1
케이스타입
HT 수평삼상(Horizontal-T)
VT 수직삼상(Vertical-T)
HS 수평단상(Horizontal-S)

MAXⅡ 75  HORIZONTAL 3-phase MAXⅡ 75  VERTICAL 3-phase
MAXⅡ 88  HORIZONTAL 3-phase MAXⅡ 88  VERTICAL 3-phase
형번 R.P.M
WEIGHT (kg)
0.1 75
R.P.M
WEIGHT (kg)
0.1
88
88
(정토크)
형번
S • A • M • Y • A • N • G 1-65
G
E
A
R
E
D
M
O
T
O
R
S
MAXⅡ88 HORIZONTAL 3-phase
OUTPUT(kW): 0.2
Gear Ratio: 5 ~ 200
OUTPUT(kW): 0.2
Gear Ratio: 90 ~ 200
OUTPUT(kW): 0.2
Gear Ratio: 5 ~ 200
OUTPUT(kW): 0.2
Gear Ratio: 90 ~ 200
MAXⅡ105 HORIZONTAL 3-phase
MAXⅡ88 VERTICAL 3-phase
MAXⅡ105 VERTICAL 3-phase
0.2kW 1/4HP 3-phase 삼상
SAMYANG        ⅡSAMYANG        Ⅱ
N • A • R • A1-66
0.2kW 1/4HP 1-phase 단상
MAXⅡ88 HORIZONTAL 1-phase
MAXⅡ105 HORIZONTAL 1-phase
MAXⅡ88 VERTICAL 1-phase
MAXⅡ105 VERTICAL 1-phase
OUTPUT(kW): 0.2
Gear Ratio: 5 ~ 200
OUTPUT(kW): 0.2
Gear Ratio: 90 ~ 200
OUTPUT(kW): 0.2
Gear Ratio: 5 ~ 200
OUTPUT(kW): 0.2
Gear Ratio: 90 ~ 200
S • A • M • Y • A • N • G 1-67
G
E
A
R
E
D
M
O
T
O
R
S
0.2kW LINE POWER
MAXⅡ88 LINE POWER MAXⅡ105 LINE POWER
OUTPUT(kW): 0.2
Gear Ratio: 5 ~ 200
OUTPUT(kW): 0.2
Gear Ratio: 90 ~ 200
SAMYANG        ⅡSAMYANG        Ⅱ